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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Reyna  Borges3111
C lassic Gymnastics

9.200 9.400 9.6009.600 37.800
5 7T 1T 1 1 

1 

Isha  Desa i3117
Capita l Round Rock

9.325 9.150 9.5759.475 37.525
1T 11T 3 2 2 

2 

Am ber Rosseneu3119
Max imum W oodlands

9.150 9.525 9.3759.450 37.500
7 5 4 5T 3 

3 

A isha  Nguyen3113
F lipnastics

9.125 9.900 9.0259.275 37.325
8 1 6 16 4 

4 

Ja ilyn Anderson3105
Texas Best

9.000 9.650 9.3759.100 37.125
10 3 9T 5T 5 

5 

Lacy Goodyear3118
Aeria l A thle t ics

9.325 9.775 9.1508.825 37.075
1T 2 15 13T 6 

6 

A race li Bocanegra3103
NW K

9.275 9.000 9.4259.325 37.025
3 14 5 3T 7 

7 

X io la  Am ador-Locher3112
F lipnastics

9.025 9.550 9.2759.150 37.000
9 4 8 8T 8 

8 

Ir is  Etie3116
Mox ie  Gymnastics

9.175 9.325 9.1759.050 36.725
6 9 11T 12 9 

9 

T r initi Gray3108
A ll Stars

8.625 9.425 9.2759.050 36.375
16 6 11T 8T 10 

10 

Lexi Dunn3106
Texas Best

8.875 9.400 8.9009.100 36.275
11 7T 9T 18 11 

11 

Autum n M ilroy3107
Texas Best

8.700 9.050 9.4259.050 36.225
13 13 11T 3T 12 

12 

Brynn Ness le in3109
Lone Star Gymnastics

8.800 8.950 9.2509.200 36.200
12 15 7 10T 13 

13 

M egan W ilkins3102
F lips

8.525 8.850 9.0509.600 36.025
19 16 1T 15 14 

14 

M acey M cBrayer3114
GymTricks

8.600 8.775 9.3009.025 35.700
17 17 14 7 15 

15 

Julie ta  Garcia3104
Powerhouse TNT

9.250 8.700 9.1508.575 35.675
4 18 17 13T 16 

16 

M cKayla  Coste llo3101
F lips

8.675 9.150 9.2507.950 35.025
14T 11T 19 10T 17 

17 

Car ly Garner3115
EW A  Prosper

8.575 9.250 8.4758.400 34.700
18 10 18 19 18 

18 

S ta rr  M a lone3110
Texas Star Gymnastic

8.675 7.900 9.0008.600 34.175
14T 19 16 17 19 

19 
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